
LUFTPISTOLSTAFETTEN    2017-11-08 Katarina PSF

Serie Ind.

Plac Förening Namn 1 2 3 S:a Plac. S:a 2 str Tot s:a

Morgan Johansson 95 94 97 286 1 XXXXXX XXXXXX

1 Stockholmspol. 1 Anders Wiklander 90 82 89 261 18 547 XXXXXX

Pontus Nordgren 92 96 93 281 3 XXXXXX 828

Patrik Steffens 91 92 89 272 8 XXXXXX XXXXXX

2 Lövsta Skf 1 Per Hopstadius 91 95 88 274 6 546 XXXXXX

Christoffer Hallqvist 88 91 89 268 9 XXXXXX 814

Arturo Miranda 89 82 85 256 23 XXXXXX XXXXXX

3 Atlas Copco Psk Joackim Norberg 94 92 95 281 2 537 XXXXXX

Jens O'Konor 91 93 92 276 4 XXXXXX 813

Danne Eriksson 89 85 84 258 22 XXXXXX XXXXXX

4 Lövsta Skf 2 Kenneth Petersson 89 86 89 264 15 522 XXXXXX

Ann-Kristin Jansson 88 92 92 272 7 XXXXXX 794

Jonas Herjeskog 86 90 91 267 11 XXXXXX XXXXXX

5 Handens Pk Benny Rosén 88 85 87 260 19 527 XXXXXX

Richard Sideryd 90 86 89 265 12 XXXXXX 792

Carl-Johan Kjellander 83 90 83 256 25 XXXXXX XXXXXX

6 Stockholmspol. 2 Johannes Holmberg 85 86 87 258 21 514 XXXXXX

Maud Rylander 92 87 89 268 10 XXXXXX 782

Jimmy Olsson 83 90 90 263 16 XXXXXX XXXXXX

7 Mälarhöjden Psf Patrik Hammarlund 84 88 84 256 24 519 XXXXXX

Viktor Lindström 84 89 89 262 17 XXXXXX 781

Håkan Sköld 93 90 91 274 5 XXXXXX XXXXXX

8 Djurö SSF Bengt-Åke Westerberg 80 81 82 243 28 517 XXXXXX

Leif Mihkelsaar 81 92 86 259 20 XXXXXX 776

Mikael Kogner 91 86 88 265 13 XXXXXX XXXXXX

9 Katarina PSF 1 Per Örneblad 88 85 91 264 14 529 XXXXXX

Stig Arksand 77 86 83 246 27 XXXXXX 775

Ulf Olander 73 81 81 235 30 XXXXXX XXXXXX

10 Katarina Psf 3 Jürgen Nuutinen 81 78 79 238 29 473 XXXXXX

Christoffer Öhman 87 83 85 255 26 XXXXXX 728

Tony Lundberg 68 72 75 215 32 XXXXXX XXXXXX

11 Katarins Psf 2 215 XXXXXX

Jonny Broqvist 75 70 78 223 31 XXXXXX 438



LUFTPISTOLSTAFETTEN    2017-11-08 Katarina PSF

Individuellt

Ind. Serie

Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 S:a

1 Morgan Johansson Stockholmspol. 1 95 94 97 286

2 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco Psk 94 92 95 281

3 Pontus Nordgren Stockholmspol. 1 92 96 93 281

4 Jens O'Konor Atlas Copco Psk 91 93 92 276

5 Håkan Sköld Djurö SSF 93 90 91 274

6 Per Hopstadius Lövsta Skf 1 91 95 88 274

7 Ann-Kristin Jansson Lövsta Skf 2 88 92 92 272

8 Patrik Steffens Lövsta Skf 1 91 92 89 272

9 Christoffer Hallqvist Lövsta Skf 1 88 91 89 268

10 Maud Rylander Stockholmspol. 2 92 87 89 268

11 Jonas Herjeskog Handens Pk 86 90 91 267

12 Richard Sideryd Handens Pk 90 86 89 265

13 Mikael Kogner Katarina PSF 1 91 86 88 265

14 Per Örneblad Katarina PSF 1 88 85 91 264

15 Kenneth Petersson Lövsta Skf 2 89 86 89 264

16 Jimmy Olsson Mälarhöjden Psf 83 90 90 263

17 Viktor Lindström Mälarhöjden Psf 84 89 89 262

18 Anders Wiklander Stockholmspol. 1 90 82 89 261

19 Benny Rosén Handens Pk 88 85 87 260

20 Leif Mihkelsaar Djurö SSF 81 92 86 259

21 Johannes Holmberg Stockholmspol. 2 85 86 87 258

22 Danne Eriksson Lövsta Skf 2 89 85 84 258

23 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco Psk 89 82 85 256

24 Patrik Hammarlund Mälarhöjden Psf 84 88 84 256

25 Carl-Johan Kjellander Stockholmspol. 2 83 90 83 256

26 Christoffer Öhman Katarina Psf 3 87 83 85 255

27 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 1 77 86 83 246

28 Bengt-Åke Westerberg Djurö SSF 80 81 82 243

29 Jürgen Nuutinen Katarina Psf 3 81 78 79 238

30 Ulf Olander Katarina Psf 3 73 81 81 235

31 Jonny Broqvist Katarins Psf 2 75 70 78 223

32 Tony Lundberg Katarins Psf 2 68 72 75 215


